Applications
Designed to house electrical controls,
drives, instruments and components used
in an outdoor environment to provide a
degree of protection for the equipment
inside the enclosure against ingress of
solid foreign objects (falling dirt); and
provide a degree of protection with

	• �White powder coated inside and out
	• Optional subpanels are powder
coated white.
Listings
	• NEMA Type 3R
	• cULus Listed Type 3R [File E69392]
	• IEC 60529 IP32
NEMA 3R Vented Single-Door Wall-Mount
NEMA 3R Vented Single-Door Wall-Mount
Part Number Price Size
HxWxD
Drawing
Link
Optional
Subpanel Price
SCE-29VR2412 $965.00 29.00 x 24.00 x 13.07 [737 x 610 x 332] PDF SCE-24P24 $74.00
SCE-29VR2416 $1,065.00 29.00 x 24.00 x 17.07 [737 x 610 x 434] PDF SCE-24P24 $74.00
SCE-35VR2412 $1,080.00 35.00 x 24.00 x 13.07 [889 x 610 x 332] PDF SCE-30P24 $88.00
SCE-41VR2412 $1,221.00 41.00 x 24.00 x 13.07 [1041 x 610 x 332] PDF SCE-36P24 $105.00
SCE-47VR2414 $1,475.00 47.00 x 24.00 x 15.07 [1194 x 610 x 383] PDF SCE-42P24 $127.00
SCE-53VR3616 $2,373.00 53.00 x 36.00 x 17.07 [1346 x 914 x 434] PDF SCE-48P36 $214.00
SCE-53VR3620 $2,641.00 53.00 x 36.00 x 21.07 [1346 x 914 x 535] PDF SCE-48P36 $214.00
SCE-65VR3616 $2,684.00 65.00 x 36.00 x 17.07 [1651 x 914 x 434] PDF SCE-60P36 $264.00
SCE-65VR3620 $2,943.00 65.00 x 36.00 x 21.07 [1651 x 914 x 535] PDF SCE-60P36 $264.00
Note: Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 15 days
Color indicates shipping lead time in business days.